

OUR CORPORATE OFFICES

511 Wilhite Street Florence, AL 35630 Toll Free: 855.391.2649 Phone: 256.246.0345 Fax: 256.246.0346 Email: info@hpsubfloors.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

WI GROSVENOR & CO. TO CARRY SCHÖNOX SUBFLOOR PRODUCTS

Comprehensive Schönox Product Array Available in New England

North Billerica, MA - September 9, 2015

WJ Grosvenor & Co. has partnered with HPS Schönox to carry the full line of Schönox subfloor products. With locations in Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, and Rhode Island, WJ Grosvenor will distribute Schönox moisture mitigation systems and primers, patching and smoothing products, floor leveling compounds, adhesives, and waterproofing materials.

About WJ Grosvenor & Co., Inc.

WJ Grosvenor & Co. has grown significantly in recent years, adding 3 new branches bringing the company's total presence in the northeast to 11 locations. With a 105 history, Grosvenor is one of the largest distributors of flooring supplies, tools, and accessories in the region. See more about the company at: www.wjgrosvenor.com. They can be reached at: 800-974-4215

About HPS Schönox

HPS Schönox provides a complete subflooring product array to North America including primers & moisture mitigation systems, subfloor repair products, floor leveling compounds, adhesives, and waterproofing materials for installing all types of floor coverings. The trademark Schönox®, with its unique problem solvers and product systems, was created for professional use. HPS Schönox is a subsidiary of TMT America, Inc.